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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. Männer 233 ZEUS Maximilian 1995 DJK Weiden --- 1.    0:23:12.67

2. 2. Männer 149 HILLE Erik 1988 LG Telis Finanz Regensburg +28.13 2.    0:23:40.80

3. 1. M35 214 HECHT Andreas 1980 DJK Weiden +1:39.40 3.    0:24:52.07

4. 3. Männer 346 MICHL Felix 1991 Pedalritter Birgland +2:04.45 4.    0:25:17.12

5. 4. Männer 278 RUCKER Felix 1996 TV Vohenstrauß +3:11.28 5.    0:26:23.95

6. 1. M45 290 LANG Michael 1970 DJK Weiden +3:28.68 6.    0:26:41.35

7. 5. Männer 122 ARNOLD Swen 1992 DJK Weiden +3:36.99 7.    0:26:49.66

8. 6. Männer 230 NELSON Michael 1996 +3:55.82 8.    0:27:08.49

9. 1. M50 222 WIEßNER Klaus 1965 Lauffreunde Gößweinstein +4:19.26 9.    0:27:31.93

10. 1. M55 232 STEINER Jürgen 1962 DJK Weiden +4:25.81 10.    0:27:38.48

11. 1. M30 91 SCHWABL Alfred 1986 TV Vohenstrauß +4:30.39 11.    0:27:43.06

12. 7. Männer 345 BODENSTEINER Christian 1988 SCMK Hirschau +4:39.58 12.    0:27:52.25

13. 8. Männer 97 HEROLD Christian 1990 WSV Schönsee +5:03.86 13.    0:28:16.53

14. 2. M35 259 DELLING Stefan 1979 TSV Detag Wernberg +5:05.52 14.    0:28:18.19

15. 2. M50 251 KRUG Berthold 1967 MaliCrew e.V. +5:06.36 15.    0:28:19.03

16. 9. Männer 92 WEINFURTER Martin 1989 Martin Weinfurter Training +5:16.84 16.    0:28:29.51

17. 10. Männer 148 ECKERT Sebastian 1992 +5:38.52 17.    0:28:51.19

18. 2. M30 282 BACKER Johannes 1985 Lauffreunde Gößweinstein +5:44.08 18.    0:28:56.75

19. 3. M30 128 SCHRÖDER Timo 1983 +5:46.70 19.    0:28:59.37

20. 3. M50 316 JAKOB Martin 1967 Feuerwehr Wolfsbach +5:47.85 20.    0:29:00.52

21. 3. M35 79 STEUERL Rainer 1980 TUS Kastl +5:58.58 21.    0:29:11.25

22. 2. M45 343 MAIER Mario 1968 SV Amberg +6:04.44 22.    0:29:17.11

23. 4. M30 113 ERRAS Sebastian 1987 SV Raigering +6:14.13 23.    0:29:26.80

24. 1. M40 314 MAIER Markus 1975 Tristar Regensburg +6:16.88 24.    0:29:29.55

25. 1. M60 234 HAAS Siegfried 1956 RSC-Neukirchen +6:19.62 25.    0:29:32.29

26. 2. M55 98 GRAML Anton 1960 Skivereinigung Amberg +6:23.67 26.    0:29:36.34

27. 3. M55 323 MEIER Alois 1958 SV Freudenberg +6:47.68 27.    0:30:00.35

28. 3. M45 328 FUCHS Florian 1969 TV 1861 Amberg +6:58.54 28.    0:30:11.21

29. 2. M40 301 SCHMIDT Uwe 1975 SV Kohlberg/Röthenbach +7:05.00 29.    0:30:17.67

30. 4. M45 341 HANSKE Klaus 1970 TST Ammerthal +7:23.25 30.    0:30:35.92

31. 5. M30 306 BAMLER Wolfgang 1983 SSV Paulsdorf +7:44.34 31.    0:30:57.01

32. 6. M30 216 SCHINDLER Volker 1985 MTV 1881 Ingolstadt +7:46.99 32.    0:30:59.66

33. 11. Männer 297 KOLLER Manuel 1993 SV Illschwang +7:56.55 33.    0:31:09.22

34. 12. Männer 281 MAX Florian 1994 TDM-Franken +8:02.47 34.    0:31:15.14

35. 5. M45 236 PAUSCH Stefan 1972 +8:03.40 35.    0:31:16.07

36. 4. M35 309 MARSCHALECK Jörg 1981 CIS Amberg +8:08.47 36.    0:31:21.14

37. 2. M60 299 SCHOBER Edi 1955 DJK Weiden +8:23.99 37.    0:31:36.66

38. 13. Männer 322 SCHARDT Johannes 1991 BRC Oberpfalz +8:27.06 38.    0:31:39.73

39. 4. M55 242 HELGERT Max 1960 TB-Weiden +8:29.16 39.    0:31:41.83

40. 3. M40 348 SCHMIDT Alexander 1977 SV Hahnbach +8:32.01 40.    0:31:44.68

41. 6. M45 264 HUBER Norbert 1972 CIS Amberg +8:35.25 41.    0:31:47.92

42. 14. Männer 300 LOOS Johannes 1990 SV Illschwang +8:40.00 42.    0:31:52.67

43. 15. Männer 279 TROGLAUER Markus 1991 CIS Amberg +8:40.69 43.    0:31:53.36

44. 5. M55 292 DORNER Robert 1961 +8:49.45 44.    0:32:02.12

45. 7. M45 130 HAGEN Bernd 1968 CIS Amberg +8:55.15 45.    0:32:07.82

46. 16. Männer 120 SIEGLER Florian 1993 Landjugend Adlholz +9:08.23 46.    0:32:20.90

47. 7. M30 288 DEHLING Andreas 1987 SV Illschwang +9:09.72 47.    0:32:22.39

48. 8. M30 255 BAYER Sebastian 1984 +9:16.42 48.    0:32:29.09

49. 9. M30 298 SCHRÜFER Michael 1987 Clever Fit Amberg +9:25.73 49.    0:32:38.40

50. 17. Männer 320 LEGL Stefan 1993 Skiclub Schwandorf +9:31.94 50.    0:32:44.61

51. 18. Männer 265 BÜHLER Josef 1992 +9:34.33 51.    0:32:47.00

52. 6. M55 238 WALCH Robert 1958 TB-Weiden +9:39.30 52.    0:32:51.97

53. 5. M35 350 SCHNEIDER Franz 1979 CIS Amberg +9:43.25 53.    0:32:55.92

54. 1. MJU20 94 MANZ Adrian 1998 Martin Weinfurter Training +9:50.29 54.    0:33:02.96

55. 6. M35 274 HERBST Andreas 1979 +9:59.89 55.    0:33:12.56

56. 7. M35 253 OTTENSCHLÄGER Michael 1982 +10:03.84 56.    0:33:16.51
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57. 7. M55 240 KERSCHER Norbert 1961 TB-Weiden +10:06.79 57.    0:33:19.46

58. 19. Männer 100 SCHNEIDER Johannes 1990 DJK Ursensollen +10:09.53 58.    0:33:22.20

59. 8. M35 90 GLANZ Ralph 1979 Laface-Team Weiden +10:10.71 59.    0:33:23.38

60. 8. M55 81 MARKERT Uwe 1961 LT Poppenricht +10:12.99 60.    0:33:25.66

61. 4. M40 275 ÜBLER Jürgen 1976 SV Illschwang +10:18.66 61.    0:33:31.33

62. 4. M50 258 KICK Georg 1963 TSV Detag Wernberg +10:22.93 62.    0:33:35.60

63. 5. M40 76 SCHÖN Roland 1977 SV Vilshofen +10:24.76 63.    0:33:37.43

64. 20. Männer 215 FICK Hubert 1991 +10:24.77 64.    0:33:37.44

65. 5. M50 354 SCHLOSSER Werner 1965 Holzhammer +10:25.48 65.    0:33:38.15

66. 1. M65 246 DEMUTH Harald 1950 SWC Regensburg +10:28.48 66.    0:33:41.15

67. 6. M40 141 DIRMAIER Andreas 1976 BMW Laufteam +10:31.86 67.    0:33:44.53

68. 6. M50 106 SEDELMAIER Heiko 1965 Ski-Club Schwandorf +10:35.71 68.    0:33:48.38

69. 21. Männer 247 HILLE Maximilian 1994 RunDrinkSleepRepeat Int. +10:36.97 69.    0:33:49.64

70. 22. Männer 115 WISMET Jakob 1994 Landjugend Adlholz +10:40.98 70.    0:33:53.65

71. 9. M55 237 HÖLZL Albert 1958 TB-Weiden +10:41.98 71.    0:33:54.65

72. 8. M45 129 HELDWEIN Stefan 1971 Thanhauser Blasmusik +10:48.97 72.    0:34:01.64

73. 9. M45 99 ZIMMERMANN Thomas 1969 +10:50.06 73.    0:34:02.73

74. 9. M35 105 WOLFRAM Christian 1982 +10:50.10 74.    0:34:02.77

75. 10. M30 235 SCHREIER Florian 1984 +10:51.13 75.    0:34:03.80

76. 10. M45 135 SCHIMMELPFENNIG Martin 1970 DJK Ensdorf +10:54.08 76.    0:34:06.75

77. 11. M30 95 MARTIN Michael 1983 Martin Weinfurter Training +11:03.15 77.    0:34:15.82

78. 7. M50 326 KERN Paul 1967 Neubäu +11:10.23 78.    0:34:22.90

79. 23. Männer 117 SIEGLER Matthias 1994 Landjugend Adlholz +11:14.76 79.    0:34:27.43

80. 10. M35 267 NAUMOVIC Albert 1979 Lauftreff TV Sulzbach +11:15.31 80.    0:34:27.98

81. 10. M55 257 HÖLZL Emmeram 1962 TSV Detag Wernberg +11:20.46 81.    0:34:33.13

82. 7. M40 249 KLIEBHAN Alfons 1975 A.A.Kliebhan Boder +11:38.62 82.    0:34:51.29

83. 3. M60 254 AUER Johann 1956 Ski-Club Schwandorf +11:40.68 83.    0:34:53.35

84. 24. Männer 107 LOOK Ruben 1990 Martin Weinfurter Training +11:46.73 84.    0:34:59.40

85. 8. M40 89 TERME Michael 1974 +11:50.33 85.    0:35:03.00

86. 25. Männer 132 BERGLER Stephan 1989 CIS Amberg +11:50.69 86.    0:35:03.36

87. 12. M30 217 JÖNS Christian 1984 +11:55.83 87.    0:35:08.50

88. 13. M30 83 LINKE Alexander 1986 +11:57.70 88.    0:35:10.37

89. 26. Männer 271 SCHRÜFER Christian 1990 +11:59.96 89.    0:35:12.63

90. 8. M50 218 ZIMMERMANN Markus 1963 Lauftreff TV Sulzbach +12:06.88 90.    0:35:19.55

91. 11. M55 226 SCHRÖPF Siegfried 1960 ESV Amberg +12:16.90 91.    0:35:29.57

92. 14. M30 74 BOTTKE Christian 1985 +12:16.96 92.    0:35:29.63

93. 11. M45 266 KLONER Bernhard 1971 Skiclub Stulln +12:17.68 93.    0:35:30.35

94. 27. Männer 276 WENKMANN Johannes 1991 SG Edelweiß Hohenkemnath +12:30.78 94.    0:35:43.45

95. 11. M35 295 ERRAS Rainer 1979 +12:34.44 95.    0:35:47.11

96. 9. M50 224 EHRENSCHWENDER Klaus 1964 Lauftreff TV Sulzbach +12:41.79 96.    0:35:54.46

97. 15. M30 313 SCHMINKE Fabian 1983 CIS Amberg +12:42.65 97.    0:35:55.32

98. 28. Männer 272 THIEL Michael 1993 Die fantasischen Zwei +12:44.66 98.    0:35:57.33

99. 16. M30 317 GRAF Tobias 1986 +12:50.61 99.    0:36:03.28

100. 10. M50 256 RÖMISCH Andreas 1966 TSV Detag Wernberg +12:55.23 100.    0:36:07.90

101. 9. M40 138 MERKL Andreas 1973 +13:12.51 101.    0:36:25.18

102. 12. M45 315 WALTER Rolf 1968 Lauftreff TV Sulzbach +13:16.13 102.    0:36:28.80

103. 17. M30 131 NEUMÜLLER Alex 1985 LOKOMOTIVE BONN +13:32.86 103.    0:36:45.53

104. 18. M30 125 KREISCHER Florian 1986 LOKOMOTIVE BONN +13:36.31 104.    0:36:48.98

105. 12. M55 319 ERRAS Bernhard 1958 Freischütz Karmensölden +13:40.32 105.    0:36:52.99

106. 13. M55 101 KLEIERL Alois 1962 SpVgg Pfreimd +13:46.02 106.    0:36:58.69

107. 29. Männer 116 GÖTZ Michael 1992 Landjugend Adlholz +13:54.02 107.    0:37:06.69

108. 30. Männer 119 HEINDL Manuel 1993 Landjugend Adlholz +14:01.35 108.    0:37:14.02

109. 31. Männer 112 PESEL Stefan 1996 +14:48.41 109.    0:38:01.08

110. 19. M30 137 PLAß Patrick 1984 +15:03.96 110.    0:38:16.63

111. 4. M60 285 BACKOFEN Heiko 1957 TUS Rosenberg +15:06.43 111.    0:38:19.10

112. 13. M45 293 BÜCHOLD Stefan 1971 +15:12.74 112.    0:38:25.41

113. 20. M30 103 HEINEMANN Jürgen 1984 +15:24.40 113.    0:38:37.07

114. 10. M40 318 JOVANOVIC Slavisa 1977 +15:35.65 114.    0:38:48.32

115. 14. M55 353 EICHERMÜLLER Wolfgang 1960 +15:53.08 115.    0:39:05.75
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116. 5. M60 227 BIESLER Manfred 1953 Wintersportverein Nabburg +15:58.00 116.    0:39:10.67

117. 2. M65 312 STIEGLER Günter 1951 RSG Vilstal +16:04.10 117.    0:39:16.77

118. 15. M55 349 RÖTZER Anton 1962 DJK Beucherling +16:04.73 118.    0:39:17.40

119. 3. M65 289 HECHT Ludwig 1952 SV Pechbrunn +16:04.89 119.    0:39:17.56

120. 21. M30 72 HUFNAGEL Florian 1984 +16:19.28 120.    0:39:31.95

121. 11. M40 291 AMSCHLER Stefan 1975 +16:22.86 121.    0:39:35.53

122. 32. Männer 118 WEIß Dominik 1997 Landjugend Adlholz +16:32.79 122.    0:39:45.46

123. 4. M65 243 BÖHM Hermann 1950 TB-Weiden +17:46.42 123.    0:40:59.09

124. 16. M55 143 DIRMEIER Johann 1961 CIS Amberg +17:51.53 124.    0:41:04.20

125. 17. M55 308 TEKINBRÜCKNER Abdullah 1958 St. Pauli +18:01.32 125.    0:41:13.99

126. 6. M60 123 RAUCH Peter 1957 DJK Weiden +18:01.74 126.    0:41:14.41

127. 7. M60 219 HARRER Erwin 1953 +18:08.56 127.    0:41:21.23

128. 12. M35 124 RAUCH Florian 1982 Die Rauchs +18:12.76 128.    0:41:25.43

129. 1. M70 277 BÜHNER Siegfried 1947 TB-Weiden +18:22.36 129.    0:41:35.03

130. 33. Männer 73 BENKERT Maximilian 1989 +18:27.78 130.    0:41:40.45

131. 2. M70 270 LANG Hermann 1947 TSV Detag Wernberg +18:40.57 131.    0:41:53.24

132. 12. M40 142 LÖCKE Tobias 1973 +18:54.02 132.    0:42:06.69

133. 34. Männer 82 HÖLLRIEGL Michael 1997 +19:10.68 133.    0:42:23.35

134. 11. M50 252 SICHELSTIEL Gerhard 1967 +19:19.32 134.    0:42:31.99

135. 18. M55 127 KLEINLEIN Martin 1958 +20:45.84 135.    0:43:58.51

136. 13. M40 134 GÖTZ Uli 1977 Conrad Sportverein +21:07.77 136.    0:44:20.44

137. 12. M50 104 LUCKS Kai-Uwe 1966 +21:18.81 137.    0:44:31.48

138. 13. M50 102 MAYERHOFER Boris 1967 +21:19.06 138.    0:44:31.73

139. 35. Männer 111 HASELSTEINER Peter 1993 +22:17.09 139.    0:45:29.76

140. 36. Männer 108 SCHÖPF Fabian 1991 DAV Sulzbach-Rosenberg +23:04.26 140.    0:46:16.93

141. 14. M50 140 BEHREND Joachim 1964 Ski-Club Schwandorf +27:48.40 141.    0:51:01.07

142. 22. M30 126 MEDRANO Marnin 1986 +31:18.35 142.    0:54:31.02

143. 14. M40 88 FELLNER Markus 1973 Die Asphalt Antilopen +31:23.24 143.    0:54:35.91

144. 14. M45 283 PFLEGER Matthias 1970 RSG Vilstal +37:59.63 144.    1:01:12.30

145. 1. M80 324 ANDERL Wilhelm 1937 VFL Waiblingen +38:08.60 145.    1:01:21.27

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse MJU20
54. 1. MJU20 94 MANZ Adrian 1998 Martin Weinfurter Training --- 1.    0:33:02.96

Altersklasse Männer
1. 1. Männer 233 ZEUS Maximilian 1995 DJK Weiden --- 1.    0:23:12.67

2. 2. Männer 149 HILLE Erik 1988 LG Telis Finanz Regensburg +28.13 2.    0:23:40.80

4. 3. Männer 346 MICHL Felix 1991 Pedalritter Birgland +2:04.45 3.    0:25:17.12

5. 4. Männer 278 RUCKER Felix 1996 TV Vohenstrauß +3:11.28 4.    0:26:23.95

7. 5. Männer 122 ARNOLD Swen 1992 DJK Weiden +3:36.99 5.    0:26:49.66

8. 6. Männer 230 NELSON Michael 1996 +3:55.82 6.    0:27:08.49

12. 7. Männer 345 BODENSTEINER Christian 1988 SCMK Hirschau +4:39.58 7.    0:27:52.25

13. 8. Männer 97 HEROLD Christian 1990 WSV Schönsee +5:03.86 8.    0:28:16.53

16. 9. Männer 92 WEINFURTER Martin 1989 Martin Weinfurter Training +5:16.84 9.    0:28:29.51

17. 10. Männer 148 ECKERT Sebastian 1992 +5:38.52 10.    0:28:51.19

33. 11. Männer 297 KOLLER Manuel 1993 SV Illschwang +7:56.55 11.    0:31:09.22

34. 12. Männer 281 MAX Florian 1994 TDM-Franken +8:02.47 12.    0:31:15.14

38. 13. Männer 322 SCHARDT Johannes 1991 BRC Oberpfalz +8:27.06 13.    0:31:39.73

42. 14. Männer 300 LOOS Johannes 1990 SV Illschwang +8:40.00 14.    0:31:52.67

43. 15. Männer 279 TROGLAUER Markus 1991 CIS Amberg +8:40.69 15.    0:31:53.36

46. 16. Männer 120 SIEGLER Florian 1993 Landjugend Adlholz +9:08.23 16.    0:32:20.90

50. 17. Männer 320 LEGL Stefan 1993 Skiclub Schwandorf +9:31.94 17.    0:32:44.61

51. 18. Männer 265 BÜHLER Josef 1992 +9:34.33 18.    0:32:47.00

58. 19. Männer 100 SCHNEIDER Johannes 1990 DJK Ursensollen +10:09.53 19.    0:33:22.20

64. 20. Männer 215 FICK Hubert 1991 +10:24.77 20.    0:33:37.44
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69. 21. Männer 247 HILLE Maximilian 1994 RunDrinkSleepRepeat Int. +10:36.97 21.    0:33:49.64

70. 22. Männer 115 WISMET Jakob 1994 Landjugend Adlholz +10:40.98 22.    0:33:53.65

79. 23. Männer 117 SIEGLER Matthias 1994 Landjugend Adlholz +11:14.76 23.    0:34:27.43

84. 24. Männer 107 LOOK Ruben 1990 Martin Weinfurter Training +11:46.73 24.    0:34:59.40

86. 25. Männer 132 BERGLER Stephan 1989 CIS Amberg +11:50.69 25.    0:35:03.36

89. 26. Männer 271 SCHRÜFER Christian 1990 +11:59.96 26.    0:35:12.63

94. 27. Männer 276 WENKMANN Johannes 1991 SG Edelweiß Hohenkemnath +12:30.78 27.    0:35:43.45

98. 28. Männer 272 THIEL Michael 1993 Die fantasischen Zwei +12:44.66 28.    0:35:57.33

107. 29. Männer 116 GÖTZ Michael 1992 Landjugend Adlholz +13:54.02 29.    0:37:06.69

108. 30. Männer 119 HEINDL Manuel 1993 Landjugend Adlholz +14:01.35 30.    0:37:14.02

109. 31. Männer 112 PESEL Stefan 1996 +14:48.41 31.    0:38:01.08

122. 32. Männer 118 WEIß Dominik 1997 Landjugend Adlholz +16:32.79 32.    0:39:45.46

130. 33. Männer 73 BENKERT Maximilian 1989 +18:27.78 33.    0:41:40.45

133. 34. Männer 82 HÖLLRIEGL Michael 1997 +19:10.68 34.    0:42:23.35

139. 35. Männer 111 HASELSTEINER Peter 1993 +22:17.09 35.    0:45:29.76

140. 36. Männer 108 SCHÖPF Fabian 1991 DAV Sulzbach-Rosenberg +23:04.26 36.    0:46:16.93

Altersklasse M30
11. 1. M30 91 SCHWABL Alfred 1986 TV Vohenstrauß --- 1.    0:27:43.06

18. 2. M30 282 BACKER Johannes 1985 Lauffreunde Gößweinstein +1:13.69 2.    0:28:56.75

19. 3. M30 128 SCHRÖDER Timo 1983 +1:16.31 3.    0:28:59.37

23. 4. M30 113 ERRAS Sebastian 1987 SV Raigering +1:43.74 4.    0:29:26.80

31. 5. M30 306 BAMLER Wolfgang 1983 SSV Paulsdorf +3:13.95 5.    0:30:57.01

32. 6. M30 216 SCHINDLER Volker 1985 MTV 1881 Ingolstadt +3:16.60 6.    0:30:59.66

47. 7. M30 288 DEHLING Andreas 1987 SV Illschwang +4:39.33 7.    0:32:22.39

48. 8. M30 255 BAYER Sebastian 1984 +4:46.03 8.    0:32:29.09

49. 9. M30 298 SCHRÜFER Michael 1987 Clever Fit Amberg +4:55.34 9.    0:32:38.40

75. 10. M30 235 SCHREIER Florian 1984 +6:20.74 10.    0:34:03.80

77. 11. M30 95 MARTIN Michael 1983 Martin Weinfurter Training +6:32.76 11.    0:34:15.82

87. 12. M30 217 JÖNS Christian 1984 +7:25.44 12.    0:35:08.50

88. 13. M30 83 LINKE Alexander 1986 +7:27.31 13.    0:35:10.37

92. 14. M30 74 BOTTKE Christian 1985 +7:46.57 14.    0:35:29.63

97. 15. M30 313 SCHMINKE Fabian 1983 CIS Amberg +8:12.26 15.    0:35:55.32

99. 16. M30 317 GRAF Tobias 1986 +8:20.22 16.    0:36:03.28

103. 17. M30 131 NEUMÜLLER Alex 1985 LOKOMOTIVE BONN +9:02.47 17.    0:36:45.53

104. 18. M30 125 KREISCHER Florian 1986 LOKOMOTIVE BONN +9:05.92 18.    0:36:48.98

110. 19. M30 137 PLAß Patrick 1984 +10:33.57 19.    0:38:16.63

113. 20. M30 103 HEINEMANN Jürgen 1984 +10:54.01 20.    0:38:37.07

120. 21. M30 72 HUFNAGEL Florian 1984 +11:48.89 21.    0:39:31.95

142. 22. M30 126 MEDRANO Marnin 1986 +26:47.96 22.    0:54:31.02

Altersklasse M35
3. 1. M35 214 HECHT Andreas 1980 DJK Weiden --- 1.    0:24:52.07

14. 2. M35 259 DELLING Stefan 1979 TSV Detag Wernberg +3:26.12 2.    0:28:18.19

21. 3. M35 79 STEUERL Rainer 1980 TUS Kastl +4:19.18 3.    0:29:11.25

36. 4. M35 309 MARSCHALECK Jörg 1981 CIS Amberg +6:29.07 4.    0:31:21.14

53. 5. M35 350 SCHNEIDER Franz 1979 CIS Amberg +8:03.85 5.    0:32:55.92

55. 6. M35 274 HERBST Andreas 1979 +8:20.49 6.    0:33:12.56

56. 7. M35 253 OTTENSCHLÄGER Michael 1982 +8:24.44 7.    0:33:16.51

59. 8. M35 90 GLANZ Ralph 1979 Laface-Team Weiden +8:31.31 8.    0:33:23.38

74. 9. M35 105 WOLFRAM Christian 1982 +9:10.70 9.    0:34:02.77

80. 10. M35 267 NAUMOVIC Albert 1979 Lauftreff TV Sulzbach +9:35.91 10.    0:34:27.98

95. 11. M35 295 ERRAS Rainer 1979 +10:55.04 11.    0:35:47.11

128. 12. M35 124 RAUCH Florian 1982 Die Rauchs +16:33.36 12.    0:41:25.43

Altersklasse M40
24. 1. M40 314 MAIER Markus 1975 Tristar Regensburg --- 1.    0:29:29.55

29. 2. M40 301 SCHMIDT Uwe 1975 SV Kohlberg/Röthenbach +48.12 2.    0:30:17.67
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40. 3. M40 348 SCHMIDT Alexander 1977 SV Hahnbach +2:15.13 3.    0:31:44.68

61. 4. M40 275 ÜBLER Jürgen 1976 SV Illschwang +4:01.78 4.    0:33:31.33

63. 5. M40 76 SCHÖN Roland 1977 SV Vilshofen +4:07.88 5.    0:33:37.43

67. 6. M40 141 DIRMAIER Andreas 1976 BMW Laufteam +4:14.98 6.    0:33:44.53

82. 7. M40 249 KLIEBHAN Alfons 1975 A.A.Kliebhan Boder +5:21.74 7.    0:34:51.29

85. 8. M40 89 TERME Michael 1974 +5:33.45 8.    0:35:03.00

101. 9. M40 138 MERKL Andreas 1973 +6:55.63 9.    0:36:25.18

114. 10. M40 318 JOVANOVIC Slavisa 1977 +9:18.77 10.    0:38:48.32

121. 11. M40 291 AMSCHLER Stefan 1975 +10:05.98 11.    0:39:35.53

132. 12. M40 142 LÖCKE Tobias 1973 +12:37.14 12.    0:42:06.69

136. 13. M40 134 GÖTZ Uli 1977 Conrad Sportverein +14:50.89 13.    0:44:20.44

143. 14. M40 88 FELLNER Markus 1973 Die Asphalt Antilopen +25:06.36 14.    0:54:35.91

Altersklasse M45
6. 1. M45 290 LANG Michael 1970 DJK Weiden --- 1.    0:26:41.35

22. 2. M45 343 MAIER Mario 1968 SV Amberg +2:35.76 2.    0:29:17.11

28. 3. M45 328 FUCHS Florian 1969 TV 1861 Amberg +3:29.86 3.    0:30:11.21

30. 4. M45 341 HANSKE Klaus 1970 TST Ammerthal +3:54.57 4.    0:30:35.92

35. 5. M45 236 PAUSCH Stefan 1972 +4:34.72 5.    0:31:16.07

41. 6. M45 264 HUBER Norbert 1972 CIS Amberg +5:06.57 6.    0:31:47.92

45. 7. M45 130 HAGEN Bernd 1968 CIS Amberg +5:26.47 7.    0:32:07.82

72. 8. M45 129 HELDWEIN Stefan 1971 Thanhauser Blasmusik +7:20.29 8.    0:34:01.64

73. 9. M45 99 ZIMMERMANN Thomas 1969 +7:21.38 9.    0:34:02.73

76. 10. M45 135 SCHIMMELPFENNIG Martin 1970 DJK Ensdorf +7:25.40 10.    0:34:06.75

93. 11. M45 266 KLONER Bernhard 1971 Skiclub Stulln +8:49.00 11.    0:35:30.35

102. 12. M45 315 WALTER Rolf 1968 Lauftreff TV Sulzbach +9:47.45 12.    0:36:28.80

112. 13. M45 293 BÜCHOLD Stefan 1971 +11:44.06 13.    0:38:25.41

144. 14. M45 283 PFLEGER Matthias 1970 RSG Vilstal +34:30.95 14.    1:01:12.30

Altersklasse M50
9. 1. M50 222 WIEßNER Klaus 1965 Lauffreunde Gößweinstein --- 1.    0:27:31.93

15. 2. M50 251 KRUG Berthold 1967 MaliCrew e.V. +47.10 2.    0:28:19.03

20. 3. M50 316 JAKOB Martin 1967 Feuerwehr Wolfsbach +1:28.59 3.    0:29:00.52

62. 4. M50 258 KICK Georg 1963 TSV Detag Wernberg +6:03.67 4.    0:33:35.60

65. 5. M50 354 SCHLOSSER Werner 1965 Holzhammer +6:06.22 5.    0:33:38.15

68. 6. M50 106 SEDELMAIER Heiko 1965 Ski-Club Schwandorf +6:16.45 6.    0:33:48.38

78. 7. M50 326 KERN Paul 1967 Neubäu +6:50.97 7.    0:34:22.90

90. 8. M50 218 ZIMMERMANN Markus 1963 Lauftreff TV Sulzbach +7:47.62 8.    0:35:19.55

96. 9. M50 224 EHRENSCHWENDER Klaus 1964 Lauftreff TV Sulzbach +8:22.53 9.    0:35:54.46

100. 10. M50 256 RÖMISCH Andreas 1966 TSV Detag Wernberg +8:35.97 10.    0:36:07.90

134. 11. M50 252 SICHELSTIEL Gerhard 1967 +15:00.06 11.    0:42:31.99

137. 12. M50 104 LUCKS Kai-Uwe 1966 +16:59.55 12.    0:44:31.48

138. 13. M50 102 MAYERHOFER Boris 1967 +16:59.80 13.    0:44:31.73

141. 14. M50 140 BEHREND Joachim 1964 Ski-Club Schwandorf +23:29.14 14.    0:51:01.07

Altersklasse M55
10. 1. M55 232 STEINER Jürgen 1962 DJK Weiden --- 1.    0:27:38.48

26. 2. M55 98 GRAML Anton 1960 Skivereinigung Amberg +1:57.86 2.    0:29:36.34

27. 3. M55 323 MEIER Alois 1958 SV Freudenberg +2:21.87 3.    0:30:00.35

39. 4. M55 242 HELGERT Max 1960 TB-Weiden +4:03.35 4.    0:31:41.83

44. 5. M55 292 DORNER Robert 1961 +4:23.64 5.    0:32:02.12

52. 6. M55 238 WALCH Robert 1958 TB-Weiden +5:13.49 6.    0:32:51.97

57. 7. M55 240 KERSCHER Norbert 1961 TB-Weiden +5:40.98 7.    0:33:19.46

60. 8. M55 81 MARKERT Uwe 1961 LT Poppenricht +5:47.18 8.    0:33:25.66

71. 9. M55 237 HÖLZL Albert 1958 TB-Weiden +6:16.17 9.    0:33:54.65

81. 10. M55 257 HÖLZL Emmeram 1962 TSV Detag Wernberg +6:54.65 10.    0:34:33.13

91. 11. M55 226 SCHRÖPF Siegfried 1960 ESV Amberg +7:51.09 11.    0:35:29.57

105. 12. M55 319 ERRAS Bernhard 1958 Freischütz Karmensölden +9:14.51 12.    0:36:52.99



Seite 6 von 6

Druckdatum: 31.12.2017 13:57:33

ZEITGEM[A]ESS Transponder Timing GmbH · www.zeitgemaess.info

Lauf 3 - 7,5 km | Herren

Silvesterlauf Amberg | 31.12.2017

cis-amberg.de/

145 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

106. 13. M55 101 KLEIERL Alois 1962 SpVgg Pfreimd +9:20.21 13.    0:36:58.69

115. 14. M55 353 EICHERMÜLLER Wolfgang 1960 +11:27.27 14.    0:39:05.75

118. 15. M55 349 RÖTZER Anton 1962 DJK Beucherling +11:38.92 15.    0:39:17.40

124. 16. M55 143 DIRMEIER Johann 1961 CIS Amberg +13:25.72 16.    0:41:04.20

125. 17. M55 308 TEKINBRÜCKNER Abdullah 1958 St. Pauli +13:35.51 17.    0:41:13.99

135. 18. M55 127 KLEINLEIN Martin 1958 +16:20.03 18.    0:43:58.51

Altersklasse M60
25. 1. M60 234 HAAS Siegfried 1956 RSC-Neukirchen --- 1.    0:29:32.29

37. 2. M60 299 SCHOBER Edi 1955 DJK Weiden +2:04.37 2.    0:31:36.66

83. 3. M60 254 AUER Johann 1956 Ski-Club Schwandorf +5:21.06 3.    0:34:53.35

111. 4. M60 285 BACKOFEN Heiko 1957 TUS Rosenberg +8:46.81 4.    0:38:19.10

116. 5. M60 227 BIESLER Manfred 1953 Wintersportverein Nabburg +9:38.38 5.    0:39:10.67

126. 6. M60 123 RAUCH Peter 1957 DJK Weiden +11:42.12 6.    0:41:14.41

127. 7. M60 219 HARRER Erwin 1953 +11:48.94 7.    0:41:21.23

Altersklasse M65
66. 1. M65 246 DEMUTH Harald 1950 SWC Regensburg --- 1.    0:33:41.15

117. 2. M65 312 STIEGLER Günter 1951 RSG Vilstal +5:35.62 2.    0:39:16.77

119. 3. M65 289 HECHT Ludwig 1952 SV Pechbrunn +5:36.41 3.    0:39:17.56

123. 4. M65 243 BÖHM Hermann 1950 TB-Weiden +7:17.94 4.    0:40:59.09

Altersklasse M70
129. 1. M70 277 BÜHNER Siegfried 1947 TB-Weiden --- 1.    0:41:35.03

131. 2. M70 270 LANG Hermann 1947 TSV Detag Wernberg +18.21 2.    0:41:53.24

Altersklasse M80
145. 1. M80 324 ANDERL Wilhelm 1937 VFL Waiblingen --- 1.    1:01:21.27


	Gesamtwertung
	Altersklassenwertung
	Altersklasse MJU20
	Altersklasse Männer
	Altersklasse M30
	Altersklasse M35
	Altersklasse M40
	Altersklasse M45
	Altersklasse M50
	Altersklasse M55
	Altersklasse M60
	Altersklasse M65
	Altersklasse M70
	Altersklasse M80

